UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, October 19, 2020

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
20-13413-pmm  Geraldine Nagle (Debtor)
20-13447-pmm  John Kline (Debtor)
20-13459-pmm  Alan L. Weand (Debtor)
Susan A. Weand (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

20-13518-pmm  Michael J. O'Mara (Debtor)
20-13528-pmm  Oscar Rodriguez (Debtor)
20-13543-pmm  Balwinder Singh (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-13005-pmm  Kathleen N. Mitchell (Debtor)
Michael T. Mitchell (Debtor)
Ramon J. Rosario Torres (Debtor)
Dawn D. Shaw (Debtor)

Monica P. D'Auria (Debtor)

20-13616-pmm
20-13622-pmm

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

20-13689-pmm  Carole A Young (Debtor)

20-13691-pmm  Heather Keuscher (Debtor)
Richard Keuscher (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
20-13733-pmm  Lloyd B. Webb (Debtor)
20-13735-pmm  Renae M Shuey (Debtor)
Renae M. Shuey (Debtor)
Norman J. Dillon (Debtor)
Stacey L. Dillon (Debtor)

20-13736-pmm

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Frank William Garrigan

George M. Lutz

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Larry W. Miller
Larry W. Miller

Carol B. Mccullough

Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick

Represented By:

George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/20/2020
08/23/2020
08/24/2020

08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

05/03/2018

09/08/2020
09/09/2020

09/14/2020
09/14/2020

09/16/2020
09/16/2020

09/16/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, October 19, 2020

9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-13674-elf Joan Jones (Debtor)
20-13679-elf Bernard P Petrocelli (Debtor)
20-13711-elf Mary H. Galloway (Debtor)
20-13728-mdc  James F. Murray (Debtor)
20-13729-elf Evangeline D. Tarway (Debtor)
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
20-13696-elf Felicia A. Holmes (Debtor)
20-13721-elf Alexander B. Anderson (Debtor)
20-13747-elf Brenda Paskel (Debtor)

10:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

20-13144-pmm  Darryl David McMullen (Debtor)
Steffany Jade McMullen (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-17508-pmm  Joshua Bean (Debtor)

12:45 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
20-13022-pmm  Alfonsina A. Zarzuela Parra
(Debtor)

Sherwill F Schmidt (Debtor)
Dean M. Davidson (Debtor)
Donna M. Davidson (Debtor)

20-13157-pmm
20-13246-pmm

1:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
20-13143-pmm  Adam Jacob Saltzberg (Debtor)
20-13229-pmm  Daymein R. Johnson (Debtor)

1:45 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

20-13051-amc  Darryl Hubbard (Debtor)

20-13128-pmm  Charles C Altorfer (Debtor)
Mary F. Altorfer (Debtor)

20-13294-pmm  Deyanira C. Olivero (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Charles W. Campbell
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

Represented By: Warren Levy
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Paul H. Young
Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Represented By: Andre Dover
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/15/2020
09/16/2020
09/16/2020

09/14/2020
09/15/2020
09/16/2020

07/29/2020

11/12/2018

07/15/2020

07/29/2020
08/04/2020

07/29/2020
08/02/2020

07/20/2020
07/28/2020

08/11/2020





